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НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 06.11.2018р.

Афанасьєва Ольга Федорівна

Відділення НПУ в Чернігівській області

Діючі нотаріуси
Алаєва Тетяна Анатоліївна

Амбарнова Людмила Михайлівна

Контрагенти

Голік Людмила Василівна

Бублик Тетяна Миколаївна

Варава Ніна Петрівна

Варзагер Лариса Федорівна

Бірюкова Олена Вікторівна

Бондар Микола Костянтинович

Зеленський Валерій Вадимович

Дремлюга Раїса Михайлівна

Дремлюга Юрій Олександрович

Дудка Галина Ярославівна

Ждан Людмила Леонідівна (Косяк) 

Гостар Людмила Анатоліївна

Данилова Вікторія Борисівна

Дмитренко Віта Михайлівна

Мороз Тетяна Володимирівна

Лабадіна Тетяна Володимирівна 

Лиман Тетяна Олександрівна

Кухта Дмитро Олександрович

Красногор Олександр Володимирович

Коваленко Ірина Миколаївна

Ковтун Клара Вадимівна

Костенко Ірина Михайлівна

Петрушина Людмила Михайлівна

Позігун Анна Миколаївна

Пономаренко Євгеній Петрович

Морозова Ольга Вікторівна 

Музика Людмила Іванівна

Пантелієнко Олександр Сергійович

Скрипка Олена Олексіївна

Слєдовський Михайло Станіславович

Тарасенко Вікторія Миколаївна

Сапон Галина Миколаївна

Сенюк Анжела Віталіївна

Прохоренко Тетяна Юхимівна 

Пушкарьова-Гезердава Наталія Олексіївна

Тарасенко Родіон Олександрович

Тимощук Віталій Олександрович

Турчин Антоніна Миколаївна
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310,25
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1 085,91

1 616,92

4 442,72

79,74

1 085,91

472,78

84,74

178,34

152,01

29,74

2 821,76

4 199,77

3 857,63

291,26

307,46

2 551,76

152,01

751,26

155,13

3 768,26

155,13

152,01

2 807,70

6 574,26

6 115,26

152,01

620,52

1 588,95
1 575,62

Хайлук Олег Володимирович

Число Світлана Миколаївна

Чуєнко Лариса Анатоліївна 

ДНК
Артеменко Олександр Олегович ДНК

Бодько Ольга Євгенівна - ДНК  

Варзагер Сергій Володимирович (Завідувач)

Васильченко Тетяна Петрівна (Завідувач)

Шрайбер Віталій Віталійович

Велігоша Лідія Миколаївна (Завідувач)

Деркач Наталія Борисівна (Державний 

нотаріус)

Доля Наталія Миколаївна (Завідувач)

Домашенко Людмила Анатоліївна (Завідувач)

Завалієва Валентина Василівна (Завідувач)

Зеленський Сергій Миколайович ДНК

Кравченко Алла Григорівна ДНК

Кравченко Тетяна Володимирівна 

(Державний нотаріус)

Кухта Тамара Олександрівна (Завідувач)ДНК

Кучерявець Людмила Олександрівна ДНК

Лазаренко Альона Володимирівна-ДНК 

(Завідувач) 

Мотовиловець Інна Анатоліївна (Завідувач)

Охріменко Наталія Сергіївна (Державний 

нотаріус)

Охрімець Лариса Петрівна ДНК

Панченко Олена Іванівна (Державний 

нотаріус)

Пацюк Сергій Михайлович (Завідувач)

Перев’язко Людмила Миколаївна (Завідувач)

Петрикей Катерина Іванівна (Завідувач)

Гайдук Світлана Володимирівна (Завідувач)

Шатунова Світлана Миколаївна (Державний 

нотаріус)

Ярмак Наталія Олександрівна ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Підгайна Олена Іванівна ДНК

Репех Світлана Олександрівна (Заступник 

завідувача)

Романенко Наталія Михайлівна ДНК

Тихонова Євгенія Миколаївна ДНК

Чуприненко Олена Віталіївна ДНК
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